
RECEIVING ORDERS—continued.
IsD

No of Whether Act or Acts of
No Debtor'* \-\mo i,i,i,.a=a naa..i.intinn ' rvmi* Date of No. of Date of Tjonoitrino. Debtor's or Bankruptcy proved
JNO. ueotois. \arne. Address. JJesuiption. Court. Filing Petition. Matter. Receiving Order. "nw,1™8 Creditor's in Creditor's

uiaer. Petition. ' Petition.

384

385

385

387

388

389

590

391

392

393

Ilyett, William

Cooke, Henry William
.

Punchard, Ernest

Batty, Herbert

Glew, Constance Mary

H u n t , Wi l l i am
Frederick

Mattinson, Strethill
Lansdale Kinsey

Jones, John Thomas ...

Wood, Henry

Platt, John Thomas ...

Brick House, Highnam, Gloucestershire ...

8, Stanley-street, and lately trading at
Barnard's Old Yard, in Stanley- street
aforesaid, both in Lowestoft, Suffolk

Rydal Cottage, Speer-road, Thames Dit-
ton, Surrey

Residing and carryirg on business at
Harlthorpe, in the East Riding of the
county of York

Residing and carrying on business at
Harlthorpe, in the East Riding of the
county of York

The Anchor Inn, Woodhouse Eaves, in
the county of Leicester

Residing at Glenallan, Charlton-drive,
Sale, in the county of Chester

Gwalia Stores, Vardre, Clydach-on-Tawe,
in the county of Glamorgan

Roden-street, Nottingham

166, Highland-road, Eastney, Poitsmout-b,
Hants

Baker

Blacksirith

No occupation

Farm Foreman

Farmer (Widow)

Licensed Victualler ...

Insurance Surveyor

Grocer

Lace Dresser

Newsagent, Stationer
and Tobacconist

Gloucester

Great Yar-
mouth

Kingston, Sur-
rey

Kingstori-upon-
Hull

Kingston-upon-
Hull

Leicester

Manchester ...

Neath and
Aberavon

Nottingham ...

Portsmouth ...

Feb. 20,1915

Feb. 18, 1915

Feb. 19, 1915

Feb. 18, 1915

Feb. 1.8, 1915

Feb. 19,1915

Feb. 18, 1915

Feb. 18, 1915

Jan. 5, 1915

Feb. 19, 1915

3
of 1915

4
of 1915

2
of 1915

11
of 1915

10
of 1915

6
of 1915

8
of 1915

1
of 1915

1
of 1915

6
of 1915

Feb. 21, 1915

Feb. 18, 1915

Feb. 19, 1915

Feb. 18, 1915

Feb. IS, 1915

Feb. 19, 1915

Feb. 18, 1915

Feb. IS, 1915

Feb. 18, 1915

Feb. 19,1915

1

4

2

12

11

G

11

1

7

5

Debtor's

Debtor's

w

b
•-*+
b
0

Debtor's ' Q

^.N.
Debtor's £j|

Debtor's

Del.ttr's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Creditor's...

Deltor's

CO

3
td
a

' B
CO
1— I

Sec. 1-1 (G.), Bank-
ruptcy Act", 1914


