RECEIVING ORDERS-continued.

No.	Debtor's Name.	Address.	Description.	Court.	Date of Filing Petition.	No. of Matter.	Date of Receiving Order.	No. of Receiving Order.	Whether Debtor's or Creditor's Petition.	Act or Acts of Bankruptcy proved in Creditor's Petition.
384	Hyett, William	Brick House, Highnam, Gloucestershire	Baker	Gloucester	Feb. 20, 1915	3 of 1915	Feb. 27, 1915	1	Debtor's	
385	Cooke, Henry William	8, Stanley-street, and lately trading at Barnard's Old Yard, in Stanley-street aforesaid, both in Lowestoft, Suffolk	Blacksnith	Great Yar- mouth	Feb. 18, 1915	4 of 1915	Feb. 18, 1915	4	Debtor's	·
386	Punchard, Ernest	Rydal Cottage, Speer-road, Thames Ditton, Surrey	No occupation	Kingston, Sur- rey	Feb. 19, 1915	2 of 1915	Feb. 19, 1915	2	Debtor's	· -
387	Batty, Herbert	Residing and carrying on business at Harlthorpe, in the East Riding of the county of York	Farm Foreman	Kingston-upon- Hull	Feb. 18, 1915	11 of 1915	Feb. 18, 1915	12	Debtor's	
388	Glew, Constance Mary	Residing and carrying on business at Harlthorpe, in the East Riding of the county of York	Farmer (Widow)	Kingston-upon- Hull	Feb. 18, 1915	10 of 1915	Feb. 18, 1915	11	Debtor's	
389	Hunt, William Frederick	The Anchor Inn, Woodhouse Eaves, in the county of Leicester	Licensed Victualler	Leiccster	Feb. 19, 1915	6 of 1915	Feb. 19, 1915	6	Del.tcr's	
390	Mattinson, Strethill Lansdale Kinsey	Residing at Glenallan, Charlton-drive, Sale, in the county of Chester	Insurance Surveyor	Manchester	Feb. 18, 1915	8 of 1915	Feb. 18, 1915	11	Debtor's	
391	Jones, John Thomas	Gwalia Stores, Vardre, Clydach-on-Tawe, in the county of Glamorgan	Grocer	Neath and Aberavon	Feb. 18, 1915	1 of 1915	Feb. 18, 1915	1	Debtor's	
392	Wood, Henry	Roden-street, Nottingham	Lace Dresser	Nottingham	Jan. 5, 1915	1 of 1915	Feb. 18, 1915	7	Creditor's	Sec.1-1 (G.), Bank- ruptcy Acr, 1914
393	Platt, John Thomas	166, Highland-road, Eastney, Portsmouth, Hants	Newsagent, Stationer and Tobacconist	Portsmouth	Feb. 19, 1915	6 of 1915	Feb. 19, 1915	5	Deltor's	